OSUNPA

UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART

ABAD
ABRACAITE
AGUILAR
AGUIRRE
AGUIRRE
ALARCON
ALTAMIRANO
ALTAMIRANO
ALTAMIRANO
ALVARADO

ALVARADO LLAIPEN

ALVAREZ
ANDINO
ARACH
ARAMAYO
ARAYA
ARCE
ARCE
ARES
ARRUA
ARZE
ASSAT
AVILA PUMA
AVILES
BAEZ
BAEZ
BALDERRAMA
BARBOZA
BARRERA
BELFORTE
BONILLO
CABANA
CABEZAS
CABEZAS
CABRERA
CALA
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CASTRO
CEREZO
CHACOMA

CHAURA CATELICAN

PADRON
DEFINITIVO

Vig: 01/09/2025

Rodrigo Gonzalo
Natalia Valeria
Ariadna Elizabeth
Marcelo German
Yamila Susana
Pedro Santiago
Fabian Marcelo
Gabriela Elena
Martin Miguel
Carlos Atriel
Maria Antonieta
Carolina Andrea
Raul Armando
Omar Angel
Amalia Graciela
Analia Veronica
Maria Elizabeth
Nicolas Alberto
Carlos Agustin
Carlos Gustavo
Juan Carlos
Monica Alejandra

Miguelina

Maria De Los Angeles

Sergio Fabian
Marcelo Anibal
Maria Magdalena
Gisel Elvira
Stella Maris
Dante Alejandro
Marcelo Gustavo
Gladys Ines
Andrea Silvina
Ramiro Javier
Hilda Marisa Del C.
Marcela Evelin
Nelida Veronica
Alan Franco
Alejandro Oscar
Claudia Beatriz
Florencia Silvana

Nilda Margarita

25947883
27915235
42425695
17440312
31604012
25407205
22236761
25300845
25533504
29008329
18864330
25062582
18550187
17160883
26956831
27952489
32004607
16554925
17022237
28340860
21858652
17024986
13810442
29773617
26956917
33425119
33532910
32095914
13537253
25533698
20275580
17880294
23316193
24062693
28008916
29773698
23809342
33999733
14965956
22693611
32095885
18710233



UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART

CHAVES
CHOQUE
CHRISTIANSEN
CIANCIA
COLMENA VIDAL
COPA
CRUZ

DE BREA
DE BREA
DE ORTUZAR
DIAZ

DIAZ
ELGUERO
ELGUERO
ELIZARAN
EZEYZA
FERRARI
FERREYRA
FLORES
FONTANA
GAITAN
GAITAN
GALVEZ
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GAUNA
GIMENEZ
GODOY
GOMEZ
GONCEVAT
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ ESPADA

GRAMAJO
GUANUCO
GUERRERO
GUERRIDO
GUMA
GUTIERREZ
HARILAOS
HELLING
HERNANDEZ
IBARRA
ILLANES
IRAOLA
LAFUENTE

Hector Marcelo
Raul Rafael
Rodolfo
Daniela Beatriz
Gustavo Jesus

Gabriela Carolina

Diana Leticia Del Rosario

Carlos Alberto
Mabel Ana
Maria Graciela
Cintia Soledad
Maria Gabriela
Lourdes Evangelina
Karina Del Valle
Diego Ignacio
Pedro Luis
Emilce

Claudia Paola
Liliana Marili
Juan Enrique
Cecilia Mirna
Sandra Elisabet
Sandra Viviana
Carlos Alberto
Cesar Raul Ruben
Maria Angelica
Jorge Nicolas
Sergio Javier
Rosana Mabel
Ruben Omar
Laura Dolores
Cecilia Edith
Mara Vanesa
Maria Victoria
Pablo Esteban
Marcela Virginia

Jose Ismael

Jose Augusto Alejandro

Silvia Andrea
Mariana Mercedes
Claudia Marcela
Sebastian
Sandra Nora
Constanza
Maria Alicia
Leonardo Fabian
Diego Fernando
Ivana Janet
Eduardo Javier

Alicia Irene

23362635
27377120
17593817
27377161
20677824
29825080
27377195
12694799
14328546
20294100
31031421
20225218
33326754
28008975
21468266
17275504
26956823
32004598
27194831
21644427
27377219
21921230
21600541
23809398
21600514
21353643
32768845
30772868
25026450
12558211
21353654
29189447
37160868
30061840
17696146
28777061
41528008
22253344
22701765
24640262
23029678
29551391
26290576
26133017
25533613
32442652
26218853
31616161
26156172
28273739



UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART

LILLO

LIPKA

LLANOS

LOPEZ

LUNA

LUNA
MAIORANO
MAMANI HUANCA
MANNUCCI
MANSILLA RUIZ
MAYA

MAYO

MAZU

MEDINA RUIZ
MENDEZ
MERCADO
MILLALONCO TORRES
MOLINA
MORALES
MORALES
MORAN

MUNOZ

MUNOZ

MUNOZ
NAVARRO
NORIEGA
OBREGON
ORMENO
ORMENO PEREA
OYARZUN VERA
PAEZ

PAEZ CABRERA
PAREJA
PERSANO

PESIN WHITELEGG
PINERO

POGGIO
PORZUELO
PRATO
PROLYGIN
QUINTEROS
QUIROGA
QUIROGA
QUIROGA GONIMA
QUISPE

QUISPE
RAMIREZ
RAMOS

RAMOS
REBOLLEDO

Graciela Lorena
Gina Lujan
Silvia Oriana
Diego Ruy
Fernando Adrian
Pedro Dante
Maria Alejandra

Sabina

Marcos Claudio Jesus Antonio Brur

Samanta Elizabeth
Karina Silvana
Juan Pablo
Azucena Vanessa
Liliana Beatriz
Ester Sonia

Maria Angelica
David Alexander
Florencia Anabel
Mirian Mabel

Victor Hugo
Argentina Mabel
Adela Laura
Myriam Del Carmen
Natalia De Los Angeles
Jovita Carina

Cintia Soledad
Nazareno Leon
Gustavo Omar
Ailen Agustina
Marcos Gumercindo
Angel Gregorio
Maria Soledad
Mauricio Gilberto
Ana Laura Victoria
Christian

Juana De Las Mercedes
Ruben Omar
Gabriela Ines
Andres Ernesto
Tatiana Tamara
Miguel Angel

Elisa Soledad
Rodrigo Norberto
Jessica

Analia Mabel

Estela Ninfa

Celia Beatriz
Giselda D. Karen
Samanta Barbara

Luara Emilce

29166758
31227740
23809328
26769170
22135233
16199636
26072662
18720981
10795439
39882647
23441048
25152101
22236787
32796649
27377097
19073255
19004818
35664695
21803752
20522535
17880217
22686718
16839778
29431322
23067941
32939120
37747878
33068055
37202184
18678964
28008814
29138014
28008936
30340885
23431704
16812435
25533564
29431334
24614033
28665021
26956935
31669005
32095880
94940206
28786587
23943239
17556066
30734792
23587287
28008999



UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART
UART

REGES
REINOSO
RIPOLL

RIVADENEIRA MOLINA

RIVERA

ROCA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RUBINICH
RUBINICH
SALVAT
SALVETTI
SANDOVAL
SANTANA SANCHEZ
SANTOS
SARAPURA
SCHABNER
SCHROTLIN
SELEME
SERPA

SILVA

SILVA ROMERO
SORIA
SPONTON
SUAREZ PAREJA
TAPIA
TEJERINA
TELLO

TUDELA
URRUUSUNO
VALENZUELA
VAZQUEZ
VELASQUEZ
VERA

VIDELA

VILLA

VILTE

VILTE

VILTE

VINCI

VIVEROS GUERRA
WRUBLESKI
WRUBLESKI
ZERPA

ZUNIGA CARDENAS

Carlos Gustavo
Horacio Eduardo
Francisco Jose
Silvia Gabriela
Cesar Luciano
Pablo Gaston
Maria Veronica
Natalia Soledad
Osmar Narciso
Jose Maria Carmelo
Marcelo Guillermo
Wilson Ismael
Diego Oscar
Griselda Noemi
Jessica Paola
Avriel Alberto
Gaston Esteban
Dagma Abigail
Ricardo Daniel
Fabio

Leopoldo Daniel
Yanina Mariela
Manuel Eleodoro
Oscar Alan
Emiliano Andres
Nisela Leilen Aldana
Roberto Manuel
Normando Raul
Graciela Elvira
Anibal Nahuel
Maria Monserrat
Karina Elvira
Mabel Mirta

Juan Edgardo
Margarita Bernarda
Marcela Alejandra
Marcela Ines
Analia Lucrecia
Carlos Nicolas
Elsa Elina
Jorgelina Vanesa
Maria Tatiana
Andrea Liliana
Rosa Delfina
Juan Carlos

Andrea Jocelyn

17637224
28813869
21995496
22084405
29528905
24426781
21789962
27797912
13810455
25932173
21040882
92670835
21828021
21568339
18830463
30765174
31377006
36523112
16134355
21392724
32618946
31396704
18776943
36523190
28715245
35568918
23986333
13251058
14734206
31590653
23359698
28008882
24855022
13497258
26065857
33326684
20528320
29166726
32044881
16554889
24179033
38036099
24595688
25022589
24613393
18896928



